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Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 a Glaus Matteo (2013) 20.00

+ Gerber Gian (2013) 10.00
+ Zingerli Ramon (2013) 10.00

 
1 b Krauer Raphael (2014) 20.00

+ Koller Andrin (2013) 10.00
+ Hungerbühler Damian (2013) 10.00

 
1 c Mazenauer Niklaus (2013) 20.00

+ Maier Robin (2013) 10.00
+ Singer Nico (2014) 10.00

1 d Meier Laurin (2013) 20.00
+ Zemp Sven (2013) 10.00
+ Gantner Valentin (2014) 10.00

2 a Knechtle Janick (2014) 19.75
+ Adam Lars (2013) 9.75
+ Schneider Lukas (2014) 10.00

2 b Kobler Lars (2013) 19.75
+ Thoma Liron (2013) 9.75
+ Fürer Tim (2013) 10.00

3 Steinhauser Luis (2013) 19.50
+ Pfleghart Sven (2014) 9.75
+ Gamper Rafael (2014) 9.75

4 Hauser Rico (2014) 19.00
- Langenegger Patrick (2013) 9.00
+ Schild Luis (2013) 10.00

5 a Langenegger Patrick (2013) 18.75
- Hauser Rico (2014) 9.00
+ Schnyder Finn (2013) 9.75

5 b Manser Lukas (2013) 18.75
+ Litschi Kimi (2013) 9.75
- Yildiz Diyar (2013) 9.00

5 c Yildiz Diyar (2013) 18.75
+ Oberholzer Nik (2013) 9.75
- Manser Lukas (2013) 9.00

6 a Sturzenegger Andri (2013) 18.50
- Schild Luis (2013) 8.75
+ Schefer Andreas (2013) 9.75

6 b Fürer Tim (2013) 18.50
+ Müller Jan (2014) 10.00
o Kobler Lars (2013) 8.50

6 c Gantner Valentin (2014) 18.50
+ Buchli Gian (2014) 10.00
o Meier Laurin (2013) 8.50

6 d Hungerbühler Damian (2013) 18.50
+ Rusch Elias (2013) 10.00
o Krauer Raphael (2014) 8.50

6 e Meister Jan (2013) 18.50
o Singer Nico (2014) 8.50
+ Müller Jan (2014) 10.00

6 f Oberholzer Nik (2013) 18.50
o Yildiz Diyar (2013) 8.50
+ Rusch Elias (2013) 10.00

6 g Pfleghart Sven (2014) 18.50
o Steinhauser Luis (2013) 8.50
+ Buchli Gian (2014) 10.00

6 h Singer Nico (2014) 18.50
+ Meister Jan (2013) 10.00
o Mazenauer Niklaus (2013) 8.50

6 i Thoma Liron (2013) 18.50
o Kobler Lars (2013) 8.50
+ Koller Andrin (2013) 10.00

6 j Zingerli Ramon (2013) 18.50
+ Brülisauer Florin (2013) 10.00
o Glaus Matteo (2013) 8.50

7 a Adam Lars (2013) 18.25
o Knechtle Janick (2014) 8.50
+ Geisser Ramon (2014) 9.75

7 b Gamper Rafael (2014) 18.25
+ Geisser Ramon (2014) 9.75
o Steinhauser Luis (2013) 8.50

7 c Litschi Keke (2013) 18.25
o Schneider Lukas (2014) 8.50
+ Gerber Gian (2013) 9.75

7 d Litschi Kimi (2013) 18.25
o Manser Lukas (2013) 8.50
+ Maier Robin (2013) 9.75

7 e Schneider Lukas (2014) 18.25
+ Litschi Keke (2013) 9.75
o Knechtle Janick (2014) 8.50

7 f Zemp Sven (2013) 18.25
o Meier Laurin (2013) 8.50
+ Brülisauer Florin (2013) 9.75

8 a Schefer Andreas (2013) 17.25
- Schnyder Finn (2013) 8.75
o Sturzenegger Andri (2013) 8.50

8 b Schild Luis (2013) 17.25
- Sturzenegger Andri (2013) 8.75
o Hauser Rico (2014) 8.50

8 c Schnyder Finn (2013) 17.25
- Schefer Andreas (2013) 8.75
o Langenegger Patrick (2013) 8.50

8 d Brülisauer Florin (2013) 17.25
o Zingerli Ramon (2013) 8.50
o Zemp Sven (2013) 8.75

9 a Buchli Gian (2014) 17.00
o Gantner Valentin (2014) 8.50
o Pfleghart Sven (2014) 8.50

9 b Geisser Ramon (2014) 17.00
o Gamper Rafael (2014) 8.50
o Adam Lars (2013) 8.50

9 c Gerber Gian (2013) 17.00
o Glaus Matteo (2013) 8.50
o Litschi Keke (2013) 8.50

9 d Koller Andrin (2013) 17.00
o Krauer Raphael (2014) 8.50
o Thoma Liron (2013) 8.50

9 e Maier Robin (2013) 17.00
o Mazenauer Niklaus (2013) 8.50
o Litschi Kimi (2013) 8.50

9 f Müller Jan (2014) 17.00
o Fürer Tim (2013) 8.50
o Meister Jan (2013) 8.50

9 g Rusch Elias (2013) 17.00
o Hungerbühler Damian (2013) 8.50
o Oberholzer Nik (2013) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 a Albin Manuel (2011) 20.00

+ Monhart Ueli (2011) 10.00
+ Halbheer Roman (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Egli Kevin (2011) 20.00

+ Mattle Leon (2011) 10.00
+ Koller Lukas (2011) 10.00

 
1 c Inauen Ueli (2011) 20.00

+ Meister Tim (2011) 10.00
+ Tschudi Enrico (2011) 10.00

2 a Bachmann Laurin (2012) 19.75
+ Rusch Fabian (2012) 10.00
+ Krauer Leandro (2012) 9.75

2 b Bischof Michael (2012) 19.75
+ Krebser Adrian (2011) 9.75
+ Buchli Dario (2012) 10.00

2 c Böhi Severin (2011) 19.75
+ Streuli Nino (2011) 10.00
+ Steuble Maurus (2011) 9.75

2 d Bolleter Julian (2012) 19.75
+ Rechsteiner Kay (2011) 9.75
+ Buchmann Adrian (2012) 10.00

2 e Bucheli Laurin (2011) 19.75
+ Schilling Lian (2011) 10.00
+ Müller Luca (2011) 9.75

2 f Buschor Jan (2011) 19.75
+ Röllin Juri (2011) 9.75
+ Lenherr Gabriel (2011) 10.00
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2 g Kobler Roman (2011) 19.75
+ Signer Kuno (2011) 10.00
+ Schneider Florian (2011) 9.75

2 h Marti Nino (2011) 19.75
+ Ackermann Nevio (2011) 10.00
+ Räss James (2011) 9.75

2 i Mazenauer Johann (2012) 19.75
+ Haas Hendrik (2012) 9.75
+ Von Bergen Julian (2012) 10.00

2 j Wildhaber Andri (2011) 19.75
+ Noti Joel (2011) 10.00
+ Beglinger Jonas (2012) 9.75

3 a Heusser Kilian (2012) 19.50
+ Koch Christian (2012) 9.75
+ Demuth Jack (2012) 9.75

3 b Koch Roman (2012) 19.50
+ Küpfer William (2012) 9.75
+ Glaus Robin (2011) 9.75

3 c Schirmer Noah (2012) 19.50
+ Jäger Michael (2012) 9.75
+ Buchmann Nevio (2012) 9.75

3 d Spalinger Enyo Maria (2012) 19.50
+ Holderegger Adrian (2012) 9.75
+ Zwyssig Jano (2012) 9.75

4 Bernhart Jonas (2011) 19.00
- Bösch Florian (2011) 9.00
+ Seige Tayfun (2011) 10.00

5 a Bösch Florian (2011) 18.75
- Bernhart Jonas (2011) 9.00
+ Höhener Michael (2012) 9.75

5 b Fürer Lars (2011) 18.75
+ Studer Laurin (2011) 10.00
- Von Siebenthal Levi (2011) 8.75

5 c Von Siebenthal Levi (2011) 18.75
+ Schmid Jakob (2012) 10.00
- Fürer Lars (2011) 8.75

5 d Jäger Michael (2012) 18.75
o Schirmer Noah (2012) 8.75
+ Marti Nico (2012) 10.00

5 e Schneider Florian (2011) 18.75
+ Thoma Nando (2011) 10.00
o Kobler Roman (2011) 8.75

6 a Beglinger Jonas (2012) 18.50
+ Frick Ueli (2012) 10.00
o Wildhaber Andri (2011) 8.50

6 b Buchmann Adrian (2012) 18.50
+ Waldburger Florian (2012) 10.00
o Bolleter Julian (2012) 8.50

6 c Buchmann Nevio (2012) 18.50
+ Wanner Jonas (2011) 9.75
o Schirmer Noah (2012) 8.75

6 d Demuth Jack (2012) 18.50
+ Bachmann Jovin (2012) 10.00
o Heusser Kilian (2012) 8.50

6 e Fischer Fabio (2011) 18.50
o Steuble Maurus (2011) 8.50
+ Koller Fabian (2012) 10.00

6 f Frick Ueli (2012) 18.50
o Beglinger Jonas (2012) 8.50
+ Küpfer William (2012) 10.00

6 g Haas Hendrik (2012) 18.50
o Mazenauer Johann (2012) 8.50
+ Holderegger Adrian (2012) 10.00

6 h Halbheer Roman (2011) 18.50
+ Zingerli Nino (2011) 10.00
o Albin Manuel (2011) 8.50

6 i Krauer Leandro (2012) 18.50
+ Monhart Oskar (2012) 10.00
o Bachmann Laurin (2012) 8.50

6 j Mattle Leon (2011) 18.50
+ Koller Lukas (2011) 10.00
o Egli Kevin (2011) 8.50

6 k Räss James (2011) 18.50
+ Amrhyn Luca (2011) 10.00
o Marti Nino (2011) 8.50

6 l Rechsteiner Kay (2011) 18.50
o Bolleter Julian (2012) 8.50
+ Waldburger Florian (2012) 10.00

6 m Schilling Lian (2011) 18.50
o Bucheli Laurin (2011) 8.50
+ Noti Joel (2011) 10.00

6 n Schmid Jakob (2012) 18.50
o Von Siebenthal Levi (2011) 8.50
+ Meister Tim (2011) 10.00

6 o Signer Kuno (2011) 18.50
o Kobler Roman (2011) 8.50
+ Studer Laurin (2011) 10.00

6 p Steuble Maurus (2011) 18.50
+ Fischer Fabio (2011) 10.00
o Böhi Severin (2011) 8.50

6 q Streuli Nino (2011) 18.50
o Böhi Severin (2011) 8.50
+ Sturzenegger Fynn (2011) 10.00

6 r Tschudi Enrico (2011) 18.50
+ Mock Fabio (2011) 10.00
o Inauen Ueli (2011) 8.50

6 s Zingerli Nino (2011) 18.50
o Halbheer Roman (2011) 8.50
+ Amrhyn Luca (2011) 10.00

7 a Bachmann Jovin (2012) 18.25
o Demuth Jack (2012) 8.50
+ Monhart Oskar (2012) 9.75

7 b Buchli Dario (2012) 18.25
+ Koller Fabian (2012) 9.75
o Bischof Michael (2012) 8.50

7 c Glaus Robin (2011) 18.25
+ Marti Nico (2012) 9.75
o Koch Roman (2012) 8.50

7 d Koch Christian (2012) 18.25
o Heusser Kilian (2012) 8.50
+ Bachmann Yannick (2011) 9.75

7 e Lenherr Gabriel (2011) 18.25
+ Bachmann Yannick (2011) 9.75
o Buschor Jan (2011) 8.50

7 f Mock Fabio (2011) 18.25
o Tschudi Enrico (2011) 8.50
+ Ackermann Nevio (2011) 9.75

7 g Monhart Ueli (2011) 18.25
o Albin Manuel (2011) 8.50
+ Rusch Fabian (2012) 9.75

7 h Müller Luca (2011) 18.25
+ von Aesch Beni (2011) 9.75
o Bucheli Laurin (2011) 8.50

7 i Thoma Nando (2011) 18.25
o Schneider Florian (2011) 8.50
+ Krebser Adrian (2011) 9.75

7 j von Aesch Beni (2011) 18.25
o Müller Luca (2011) 8.50
+ Röllin Juri (2011) 9.75

7 k Von Bergen Julian (2012) 18.25
+ Rusch Samuel (2012) 9.75
o Mazenauer Johann (2012) 8.50

7 l Wanner Jonas (2011) 18.25
o Buchmann Nevio (2012) 8.50
+ Rusch Samuel (2012) 9.75

7 m Zwyssig Jano (2012) 18.25
+ Sturzenegger Fynn (2011) 9.75
o Spalinger Enyo Maria (2012) 8.50

8 a Höhener Michael (2012) 17.25
- Seige Tayfun (2011) 8.75
o Bösch Florian (2011) 8.50

8 b Seige Tayfun (2011) 17.25
- Höhener Michael (2012) 8.75
o Bernhart Jonas (2011) 8.50

8 c Bachmann Yannick (2011) 17.25
o Lenherr Gabriel (2011) 8.50
o Koch Christian (2012) 8.75

8 d Noti Joel (2011) 17.25
o Wildhaber Andri (2011) 8.50
o Schilling Lian (2011) 8.75

8 e Sturzenegger Fynn (2011) 17.25
o Zwyssig Jano (2012) 8.75
o Streuli Nino (2011) 8.50

9 a Ackermann Nevio (2011) 17.00
o Marti Nino (2011) 8.50
o Mock Fabio (2011) 8.50

9 b Amrhyn Luca (2011) 17.00
o Räss James (2011) 8.50
o Zingerli Nino (2011) 8.50

9 c Holderegger Adrian (2012) 17.00
o Spalinger Enyo Maria (2012) 8.50
o Haas Hendrik (2012) 8.50

9 d Koller Fabian (2012) 17.00
o Buchli Dario (2012) 8.50
o Fischer Fabio (2011) 8.50

9 e Koller Lukas (2011) 17.00
o Mattle Leon (2011) 8.50
o Egli Kevin (2011) 8.50

9 f Krebser Adrian (2011) 17.00
o Bischof Michael (2012) 8.50
o Thoma Nando (2011) 8.50
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9 g Küpfer William (2012) 17.00
o Koch Roman (2012) 8.50
o Frick Ueli (2012) 8.50

9 h Marti Nico (2012) 17.00
o Glaus Robin (2011) 8.50
o Jäger Michael (2012) 8.50

9 i Meister Tim (2011) 17.00
o Inauen Ueli (2011) 8.50
o Schmid Jakob (2012) 8.50

9 j Monhart Oskar (2012) 17.00
o Krauer Leandro (2012) 8.50
o Bachmann Jovin (2012) 8.50

9 k Röllin Juri (2011) 17.00
o Buschor Jan (2011) 8.50
o von Aesch Beni (2011) 8.50

9 l Rusch Fabian (2012) 17.00
o Bachmann Laurin (2012) 8.50
o Monhart Ueli (2011) 8.50

9 m Rusch Samuel (2012) 17.00
o Von Bergen Julian (2012) 8.50
o Wanner Jonas (2011) 8.50

9 n Studer Laurin (2011) 17.00
o Fürer Lars (2011) 8.50
o Signer Kuno (2011) 8.50

9 o Waldburger Florian (2012) 17.00
o Buchmann Adrian (2012) 8.50
o Rechsteiner Kay (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Anliker Lukas (2009) 20.00

+ Gehrig Ueli (2009) 10.00
+ Tischhauser Stefan (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Bleicher Linus (2010) 20.00

+ Wüst Jorin (2010) 10.00
+ Zähner Matthias (2010) 10.00

 
1 c Graf Marco (2009) 20.00

+ Eugster Yanis (2009) 10.00
+ Stadler Ivo (2009) 10.00

1 d Rhyner Lorin (2009) 20.00
+ Meier Vincenz (2009) 10.00
+ Lütschg Arno (2010) 10.00

1 e Tognella Lino (2009) 20.00
+ Dellenbach Alexander (2010) 10.00
+ Buchmann Robin (2010) 10.00

1 f Wagner Mike (2009) 20.00
+ Rusterholz Philipp (2010) 10.00
+ Freuler Joe (2010) 10.00

1 g Wanner Lorenz (2009) 20.00
+ Dörig Fabian (2009) 10.00
+ Meier Silvan (2010) 10.00

2 a Brändli Tom (2009) 19.75
+ Roth Pascal (2009) 9.75
+ Vavassori Leandro (2009) 10.00

2 b Eggenberger Johannes (2009) 19.75
+ Anliker Loris (2009) 9.75
+ Stocker This (2009) 10.00

2 c Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 19.75
+ Rusch Mario (2010) 9.75
+ Koch Nico (2009) 10.00

2 d Hüsler Vitus (2009) 19.75
+ Schnyder Jan (2010) 10.00
+ Roth Valentin (2010) 9.75

2 e Iten Rino (2009) 19.75
+ Müller Fabio (2009) 10.00
+ Höhener Philipp (2010) 9.75

2 f Reichmuth Thomas (2009) 19.75
+ Signer Alois (2009) 10.00
+ Schmid Noel (2010) 9.75

2 g Tschudi Sales (2009) 19.75
+ Heusser Nathanael (2009) 10.00
+ Schefer Dario (2009) 9.75

3 a Peter Andreas (2009) 19.50
+ Kamm Ramon (2009) 9.75
+ Sager Raphael (2009) 9.75

3 b Schilling Joel (2010) 19.50
+ Brunner Sämi (2010) 9.75
+ Kupper Andrin (2010) 9.75

3 c Steuble Fabian (2009) 19.50
+ Haug Sven (2010) 9.75
+ Niederer Lenny (2009) 9.75

4 a Fankhauser Julian (2010) 19.00
- Manser Sandro (2009) 9.00
+ Gantner Silvan (2010) 10.00

4 b Koch Remo (2010) 19.00
- Würmli Alexander (2010) 9.00
+ Richner Rafael (2010) 10.00

4 c Meier Andreas (2009) 19.00
- Wulff Robin (2009) 9.00
+ Wey Kevin (2009) 10.00

4 d Stadelmann David (2009) 19.00
- Sutter Kevin (2010) 9.00
+ Schmid Remo (2009) 10.00

4 e Sutter Kevin (2010) 19.00
- Stadelmann David (2009) 9.00
+ Würmli Alexander (2010) 10.00

4 f Wulff Robin (2009) 19.00
- Meier Andreas (2009) 9.00
+ Manser Sandro (2009) 10.00

5 a Bachmann Joel (2009) 18.75
+ Meier Reto (2010) 9.75
- Beglinger Noah (2010) 9.00

5 b Beglinger Noah (2010) 18.75
+ Koch Silvan (2010) 9.75
- Bachmann Joel (2009) 9.00

5 c Ochsner Lars (2009) 18.75
- Meier Adrian (2010) 8.75
+ Fröhlich Lars (2009) 10.00

5 d Rusterholz Kevin (2009) 18.75
- Muff Jannik (2009) 8.75
+ Meier Adrian (2010) 10.00

5 e Dörig Fabian (2009) 18.75
o Wanner Lorenz (2009) 8.75
+ Eugster Yanis (2009) 10.00

5 f Zähner Matthias (2010) 18.75
+ Stahel Flavio (2010) 10.00
o Bleicher Linus (2010) 8.75

6 a Adam Ivan (2010) 18.50
o Stadler Ivo (2009) 8.50
+ Koch Silvan (2010) 10.00

6 b Buschor Silvio (2009) 18.50
o Stocker This (2009) 8.50
+ Zolliker Jorin (2010) 10.00

6 c Freuler Joe (2010) 18.50
+ Betschart Nik (2010) 10.00
o Wagner Mike (2009) 8.50

6 d Gehrig Ueli (2009) 18.50
o Anliker Lukas (2009) 8.50
+ Heusser Nathanael (2009) 10.00

6 e Höhener Philipp (2010) 18.50
+ Hoffmann Klaus (2009) 10.00
o Iten Rino (2009) 8.50

6 f Kamm Ramon (2009) 18.50
o Peter Andreas (2009) 8.50
+ Schläpfer Fynn (2009) 10.00

6 g Lütschg Arno (2010) 18.50
+ Platten Jonathan (2009) 10.00
o Rhyner Lorin (2009) 8.50

6 h Meier Vincenz (2009) 18.50
o Rhyner Lorin (2009) 8.50
+ Signer Alois (2009) 10.00

6 i Müller Fabio (2009) 18.50
o Iten Rino (2009) 8.50
+ Fuster Remo (2009) 10.00

6 j Niederer Lenny (2009) 18.50
+ Zolliker Jorin (2010) 9.75
o Steuble Fabian (2009) 8.75

6 k Schefer Dario (2009) 18.50
+ Fuster Remo (2009) 10.00
o Tschudi Sales (2009) 8.50

6 l Schmid Noel (2010) 18.50
+ Gysel Gian (2010) 10.00
o Reichmuth Thomas (2009) 8.50

6 m Stadler Ivo (2009) 18.50
+ Adam Ivan (2010) 10.00
o Graf Marco (2009) 8.50

6 n Stahel Flavio (2010) 18.50
o Zähner Matthias (2010) 8.50
+ Langenegger Philip (2010) 10.00

6 o Tischhauser Stefan (2010) 18.50
+ Zünd Gian (2010) 10.00
o Anliker Lukas (2009) 8.50

7 a Anliker Loris (2009) 18.25
o Eggenberger Johannes (2009) 8.50
+ Muff Jannik (2009) 9.75
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7 b Buchmann Robin (2010) 18.25
+ Langenegger Philip (2010) 9.75
o Tognella Lino (2009) 8.50

7 c Dellenbach Alexander (2010) 18.25
o Tognella Lino (2009) 8.50
+ Platten Jonathan (2009) 9.75

7 d Gabathuler Nevio (2010) 18.25
o Sager Raphael (2009) 8.50
+ Zünd Gian (2010) 9.75

7 e Haug Sven (2010) 18.25
o Steuble Fabian (2009) 8.50
+ Brunner Sämi (2010) 9.75

7 f Koch Nico (2009) 18.25
+ Schläpfer Fynn (2009) 9.75
o Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 8.50

7 g Kolb Julian (2009) 18.25
o Meier Silvan (2010) 8.50
+ Hoffmann Klaus (2009) 9.75

7 h Koller Sandro (2010) 18.25
o Kupper Andrin (2010) 8.50
+ Roth Pascal (2009) 9.75

7 i Kupper Andrin (2010) 18.25
+ Koller Sandro (2010) 9.75
o Schilling Joel (2010) 8.50

7 j Meier Silvan (2010) 18.25
+ Kolb Julian (2009) 9.75
o Wanner Lorenz (2009) 8.50

7 k Roth Valentin (2010) 18.25
+ Schnetzler Robin (2010) 9.75
o Hüsler Vitus (2009) 8.50

7 l Rusch Mario (2010) 18.25
o Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 8.50
+ Rusterholz Philipp (2010) 9.75

7 m Sager Raphael (2009) 18.25
+ Gabathuler Nevio (2010) 9.75
o Peter Andreas (2009) 8.50

7 n Schnyder Jan (2010) 18.25
o Hüsler Vitus (2009) 8.50
+ Betschart Nik (2010) 9.75

7 o Stocker This (2009) 18.25
+ Buschor Silvio (2009) 9.75
o Eggenberger Johannes (2009) 8.50

7 p Vavassori Leandro (2009) 18.25
+ Fröhlich Lars (2009) 9.75
o Brändli Tom (2009) 8.50

7 q Wüst Jorin (2010) 18.25
o Bleicher Linus (2010) 8.50
+ Schnetzler Robin (2010) 9.75

8 a Gantner Silvan (2010) 17.50
- Richner Rafael (2010) 9.00
o Fankhauser Julian (2010) 8.50

8 b Manser Sandro (2009) 17.50
- Fankhauser Julian (2010) 9.00
o Wulff Robin (2009) 8.50

8 c Richner Rafael (2010) 17.50
- Gantner Silvan (2010) 9.00
o Koch Remo (2010) 8.50

8 d Schmid Remo (2009) 17.50
- Wey Kevin (2009) 9.00
o Stadelmann David (2009) 8.50

8 e Wey Kevin (2009) 17.50
- Schmid Remo (2009) 9.00
o Meier Andreas (2009) 8.50

8 f Würmli Alexander (2010) 17.50
- Koch Remo (2010) 9.00
o Sutter Kevin (2010) 8.50

9 a Gysel Gian (2010) 17.25
o Schmid Noel (2010) 8.50
- Meier Reto (2010) 8.75

9 b Meier Adrian (2010) 17.25
- Ochsner Lars (2009) 8.75
o Rusterholz Kevin (2009) 8.50

9 c Meier Reto (2010) 17.25
o Bachmann Joel (2009) 8.50
- Gysel Gian (2010) 8.75

9 d Muff Jannik (2009) 17.25
- Rusterholz Kevin (2009) 8.75
o Anliker Loris (2009) 8.50

9 e Langenegger Philip (2010) 17.25
o Buchmann Robin (2010) 8.75
o Stahel Flavio (2010) 8.50

10 a Betschart Nik (2010) 17.00
o Freuler Joe (2010) 8.50
o Schnyder Jan (2010) 8.50

10 b Brunner Sämi (2010) 17.00
o Schilling Joel (2010) 8.50
o Haug Sven (2010) 8.50

10 c Eugster Yanis (2009) 17.00
o Graf Marco (2009) 8.50
o Dörig Fabian (2009) 8.50

10 d Fröhlich Lars (2009) 17.00
o Vavassori Leandro (2009) 8.50
o Ochsner Lars (2009) 8.50

10 e Fuster Remo (2009) 17.00
o Schefer Dario (2009) 8.50
o Müller Fabio (2009) 8.50

10 f Heusser Nathanael (2009) 17.00
o Tschudi Sales (2009) 8.50
o Gehrig Ueli (2009) 8.50

10 g Hoffmann Klaus (2009) 17.00
o Höhener Philipp (2010) 8.50
o Kolb Julian (2009) 8.50

10 h Koch Silvan (2010) 17.00
o Beglinger Noah (2010) 8.50
o Adam Ivan (2010) 8.50

10 i Platten Jonathan (2009) 17.00
o Lütschg Arno (2010) 8.50
o Dellenbach Alexander (2010) 8.50

10 j Roth Pascal (2009) 17.00
o Brändli Tom (2009) 8.50
o Koller Sandro (2010) 8.50

10 k Rusterholz Philipp (2010) 17.00
o Wagner Mike (2009) 8.50
o Rusch Mario (2010) 8.50

10 l Schläpfer Fynn (2009) 17.00
o Koch Nico (2009) 8.50
o Kamm Ramon (2009) 8.50

10 m Schnetzler Robin (2010) 17.00
o Roth Valentin (2010) 8.50
o Wüst Jorin (2010) 8.50

10 n Signer Alois (2009) 17.00
o Reichmuth Thomas (2009) 8.50
o Meier Vincenz (2009) 8.50

10 o Zolliker Jorin (2010) 17.00
o Niederer Lenny (2009) 8.50
o Buschor Silvio (2009) 8.50

10 p Zünd Gian (2010) 17.00
o Tischhauser Stefan (2010) 8.50
o Gabathuler Nevio (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 a Eicher Fabio (2008) 20.00

+ Amrhyn Simon (2007) 10.00
+ Ebneter Sandro (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Krebser Silvan (2007) 20.00

+ Kohler Jurij (2008) 10.00
+ Ackermann Mirco (2007) 10.00

 
1 c Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 20.00

+ Rahm Alex (2007) 10.00
+ Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 10.00

1 d Stampfli Andrin (2007) 20.00
+ Weber Noah (2007) 10.00
+ Buchmann Ramon (2007) 10.00

2 a Dörig Rouven (2007) 19.75
+ Notz Timo (2008) 9.75
+ Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 10.00

2 b Giger Ramon (2008) 19.75
+ Rüegg Philipp (2008) 9.75
+ Schürch Gino (2008) 10.00

2 c Imboden Lars (2007) 19.75
+ Schweizer Manuel (2007) 9.75
+ Walt Robin (2007) 10.00

2 d Näf Loris (2008) 19.75
+ Giger Linus (2008) 9.75
+ Stieger Simon (2008) 10.00

2 e Rempfler Martin (2007) 19.75
+ Holderegger Lukas (2008) 9.75
+ Egger Nico (2007) 10.00
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2 f Steuble Reto (2008) 19.75
+ Schmid Ilyas (2008) 9.75
+ Marti Niels (2007) 10.00

2 g Sutter Flavio (2008) 19.75
+ Lenherr Flavio (2008) 9.75
+ Heusser Elias (2007) 10.00

2 h Wildhaber Mike (2007) 19.75
+ Grob Sven (2007) 9.75
+ Keller Juri (2008) 10.00

3 a Ahmedi Leart (2008) 19.50
+ Fitze David (2008) 9.75
+ Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 9.75

3 b Lenherr Lukas (2008) 19.50
+ Platten Moritz (2007) 9.75
+ Streule Beat (2007) 9.75

3 c Schönholzer Aaron (2007) 19.50
+ Wissmann Simon (2007) 9.75
+ Eugster Sandro (2008) 9.75

3 d Wey Colin (2007) 19.50
+ Rieder Gian (2008) 9.75
+ Bösch Reto (2008) 9.75

4 a Ackermann Marco (2007) 19.00
+ Stadler Luan (2007) 10.00
- Galbier Joel (2007) 9.00

4 b Galbier Joel (2007) 19.00
+ Rusch Werner (2008) 10.00
- Ackermann Marco (2007) 9.00

4 c Sutter Silvan (2007) 19.00
- Schnyder Joel (2007) 9.00
+ Lenherr David (2007) 10.00

5 a Bohl Adrian (2007) 18.75
- Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 8.75
+ Inauen Damian (2008) 10.00

5 b Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 18.75
- Bohl Adrian (2007) 8.75
+ Brändle Lias (2008) 10.00

5 c Inauen Sepp (2008) 18.75
+ Schneider Andrin (2008) 9.75
- Müller Jonas (2008) 9.00

5 d Magani Corsin (2007) 18.75
+ Ensner Simon (2007) 10.00
- Schmid Pascal (2008) 8.75

5 e Müller Jonas (2008) 18.75
+ Figi Fridolin (2008) 9.75
- Inauen Sepp (2008) 9.00

5 f Schmid Pascal (2008) 18.75
+ Bütler Mario (2008) 10.00
- Magani Corsin (2007) 8.75

5 g Schnyder Joel (2007) 18.75
- Sutter Silvan (2007) 9.00
+ Bührer Urs (2008) 9.75

5 h Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 18.75
+ Tonoli Nico (2008) 10.00
o Ahmedi Leart (2008) 8.75

5 i Grob Sven (2007) 18.75
o Wildhaber Mike (2007) 8.75
+ Schweizer Manuel (2007) 10.00

6 a Hösli Mauro (2008) 18.50
+ Stricker Andy (2007) 9.75
- Koch Silvan (2008) 8.75

6 b Koch Silvan (2008) 18.50
+ Müller Nils (2008) 9.75
- Hösli Mauro (2008) 8.75

6 c Ackermann Mirco (2007) 18.50
+ Möckli Yves (2007) 10.00
o Krebser Silvan (2007) 8.50

6 d Amrhyn Simon (2007) 18.50
o Eicher Fabio (2008) 8.50
+ Fässler Elias (2008) 10.00

6 e Buchmann Ramon (2007) 18.50
+ Broger Frowin (2008) 10.00
o Stampfli Andrin (2007) 8.50

6 f Ebneter Sandro (2007) 18.50
+ Anliker Ramon (2007) 10.00
o Eicher Fabio (2008) 8.50

6 g Heusser Elias (2007) 18.50
+ Rüegg Silvan (2008) 9.75
o Sutter Flavio (2008) 8.75

6 h Holderegger Lukas (2008) 18.50
+ Egger Nico (2007) 10.00
o Rempfler Martin (2007) 8.50

6 i Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 18.50
+ Kuhn Jonas (2007) 10.00
o Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 8.50

6 j Lenherr Flavio (2008) 18.50
o Sutter Flavio (2008) 8.50
+ Bütler Mario (2008) 10.00

6 k Müller Nils (2008) 18.50
o Koch Silvan (2008) 8.50
+ Rüegg Silvan (2008) 10.00

6 l Rüegg Philipp (2008) 18.50
o Giger Ramon (2008) 8.50
+ Wanner Jonas (2008) 10.00

6 m Rusch Werner (2008) 18.50
o Galbier Joel (2007) 8.50
+ Tonoli Nico (2008) 10.00

6 n Schneider Andrin (2008) 18.50
o Inauen Sepp (2008) 8.50
+ Jenny Sven (2008) 10.00

6 o Stricker Andy (2007) 18.50
o Hösli Mauro (2008) 8.50
+ Rahm Alex (2007) 10.00

6 p Walt Robin (2007) 18.50
+ Nef Christian (2007) 10.00
o Imboden Lars (2007) 8.50

7 a Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 18.25
+ Brühlmann Aurel (2008) 9.75
o Dörig Rouven (2007) 8.50

7 b Bösch Reto (2008) 18.25
+ Fässler Elias (2008) 9.75
o Wey Colin (2007) 8.50

7 c Bührer Urs (2008) 18.25
+ Tobler Silvan (2008) 9.75
o Schnyder Joel (2007) 8.50

7 d Eugster Sandro (2008) 18.25
+ Gmür Max (2007) 9.75
o Schönholzer Aaron (2007) 8.50

7 e Figi Fridolin (2008) 18.25
o Müller Jonas (2008) 8.50
+ Fitze David (2008) 9.75

7 f Gmür Max (2007) 18.25
o Eugster Sandro (2008) 8.50
+ Wissmann Simon (2007) 9.75

7 g Keller Juri (2008) 18.25
+ Brühlmann Marco (2008) 9.75
o Wildhaber Mike (2007) 8.50

7 h Keller Paul (2007) 18.25
o Lenherr David (2007) 8.50
+ Kohler Jurij (2008) 9.75

7 i Lenherr David (2007) 18.25
+ Keller Paul (2007) 9.75
o Sutter Silvan (2007) 8.50

7 j Marti Niels (2007) 18.25
+ Tischhauser Peter (2007) 9.75
o Steuble Reto (2008) 8.50

7 k Möckli Yves (2007) 18.25
o Ackermann Mirco (2007) 8.50
+ Tischhauser Peter (2007) 9.75

7 l Nef Christian (2007) 18.25
o Walt Robin (2007) 8.50
+ Brühlmann Marco (2008) 9.75

7 m Notz Timo (2008) 18.25
o Dörig Rouven (2007) 8.50
+ Schmid Ilyas (2008) 9.75

7 n Platten Moritz (2007) 18.25
o Lenherr Lukas (2008) 8.50
+ Brühlmann Aurel (2008) 9.75

7 o Rieder Gian (2008) 18.25
o Wey Colin (2007) 8.50
+ Broger Frowin (2008) 9.75

7 p Schürch Gino (2008) 18.25
+ Wanner Jonas (2008) 9.75
o Giger Ramon (2008) 8.50

7 q Stadler Luan (2007) 18.25
o Ackermann Marco (2007) 8.50
+ Giger Linus (2008) 9.75

7 r Stieger Simon (2008) 18.25
+ Jenny Sven (2008) 9.75
o Näf Loris (2008) 8.50

7 s Weber Noah (2007) 18.25
o Stampfli Andrin (2007) 8.50
+ Anliker Ramon (2007) 9.75

8 a Streuli Luca (2008) 17.50
- Brändle Lias (2008) 8.75
- Tobler Silvan (2008) 8.75

8 b Inauen Damian (2008) 17.50
- Streule Beat (2007) 9.00
o Bohl Adrian (2007) 8.50

8 c Streule Beat (2007) 17.50
- Inauen Damian (2008) 9.00
o Lenherr Lukas (2008) 8.50
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9 a Brändle Lias (2008) 17.25
- Streuli Luca (2008) 8.75
o Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 8.50

9 b Ensner Simon (2007) 17.25
o Magani Corsin (2007) 8.50
- Kuhn Jonas (2007) 8.75

9 c Kuhn Jonas (2007) 17.25
o Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 8.50
- Ensner Simon (2007) 8.75

9 d Tobler Silvan (2008) 17.25
o Bührer Urs (2008) 8.50
- Streuli Luca (2008) 8.75

9 e Wanner Jonas (2008) 17.25
o Schürch Gino (2008) 8.50
o Rüegg Philipp (2008) 8.75

10 a Anliker Ramon (2007) 17.00
o Ebneter Sandro (2007) 8.50
o Weber Noah (2007) 8.50

10 b Broger Frowin (2008) 17.00
o Buchmann Ramon (2007) 8.50
o Rieder Gian (2008) 8.50

10 c Brühlmann Aurel (2008) 17.00
o Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 8.50
o Platten Moritz (2007) 8.50

10 d Brühlmann Marco (2008) 17.00
o Keller Juri (2008) 8.50
o Nef Christian (2007) 8.50

10 e Bütler Mario (2008) 17.00
o Schmid Pascal (2008) 8.50
o Lenherr Flavio (2008) 8.50

10 f Egger Nico (2007) 17.00
o Holderegger Lukas (2008) 8.50
o Rempfler Martin (2007) 8.50

10 g Fässler Elias (2008) 17.00
o Bösch Reto (2008) 8.50
o Amrhyn Simon (2007) 8.50

10 h Fitze David (2008) 17.00
o Ahmedi Leart (2008) 8.50
o Figi Fridolin (2008) 8.50

10 i Giger Linus (2008) 17.00
o Näf Loris (2008) 8.50
o Stadler Luan (2007) 8.50

10 j Jenny Sven (2008) 17.00
o Stieger Simon (2008) 8.50
o Schneider Andrin (2008) 8.50

10 k Kohler Jurij (2008) 17.00
o Krebser Silvan (2007) 8.50
o Keller Paul (2007) 8.50

10 l Rahm Alex (2007) 17.00
o Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 8.50
o Stricker Andy (2007) 8.50

10 m Rüegg Silvan (2008) 17.00
o Heusser Elias (2007) 8.50
o Müller Nils (2008) 8.50

10 n Schmid Ilyas (2008) 17.00
o Steuble Reto (2008) 8.50
o Notz Timo (2008) 8.50

10 o Schweizer Manuel (2007) 17.00
o Imboden Lars (2007) 8.50
o Grob Sven (2007) 8.50

10 p Tischhauser Peter (2007) 17.00
o Marti Niels (2007) 8.50
o Möckli Yves (2007) 8.50

10 q Tonoli Nico (2008) 17.00
o Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 8.50
o Rusch Werner (2008) 8.50

10 r Wissmann Simon (2007) 17.00
o Schönholzer Aaron (2007) 8.50
o Gmür Max (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 a Gloggner Matthias (2005) 19.75

+ Bossert Luc (2006) 9.75
+ Koch Sämi (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Lenherr Jonas (2005) 19.75

+ Schneider Florian (2006) 10.00
+ Nüesch Sandro (2005) 9.75

 
2 Achermann David (2006) 19.00

+ Signer Peter (2006) 10.00
- Jäger Mathias (2006) 9.00

3 a Bakr Deliar (2006) 18.75
- Mösli Timo (2006) 8.75
+ Ziegler Max (2006) 10.00

3 b Jäger Mathias (2006) 18.75
+ Muff Pascal (2006) 9.75
- Achermann David (2006) 9.00

3 c Stark Walter (2006) 18.75
+ Jäger Elia (2006) 10.00
- Henz Marc (2006) 8.75

4 a Bösch Mario (2006) 18.50
- Fuchs Jonas (2006) 8.75
+ Schefer Sandro (2006) 9.75

4 b Henz Marc (2006) 18.50
+ Signer Felix (2006) 9.75
- Stark Walter (2006) 8.75

4 c Jäger Elia (2006) 18.50
o Stark Walter (2006) 8.50
+ Signer Felix (2006) 10.00

4 d Muff Pascal (2006) 18.50
o Jäger Mathias (2006) 8.50
+ Guntersweiler Aaron (2006) 10.00

4 e Nüesch Sandro (2005) 18.50
+ Hollenstein Lukas (2006) 10.00
o Lenherr Jonas (2005) 8.50

4 f Schneider Florian (2006) 18.50
o Lenherr Jonas (2005) 8.50
+ Bossert Luc (2006) 10.00

5 a Hollenstein Lukas (2006) 18.25
o Nüesch Sandro (2005) 8.50
+ Signer Peter (2006) 9.75

5 b Koch Sämi (2006) 18.25
+ Guntersweiler Aaron (2006) 9.75
o Gloggner Matthias (2005) 8.50

6 a Fuchs Jonas (2006) 17.50
- Bösch Mario (2006) 8.75
- Mathys Stefan (2005) 8.75

6 b Mathys Stefan (2005) 17.50
- Schefer Sandro (2006) 8.75
- Fuchs Jonas (2006) 8.75

6 c Mösli Timo (2006) 17.50
- Bakr Deliar (2006) 8.75
- Ziegler Max (2006) 8.75

7 a Schefer Sandro (2006) 17.25
- Mathys Stefan (2005) 8.75
o Bösch Mario (2006) 8.50

7 b Ziegler Max (2006) 17.25
o Bakr Deliar (2006) 8.50
- Mösli Timo (2006) 8.75

7 c Bossert Luc (2006) 17.25
o Gloggner Matthias (2005) 8.75
o Schneider Florian (2006) 8.50

7 d Signer Peter (2006) 17.25
o Achermann David (2006) 8.75
o Hollenstein Lukas (2006) 8.50

8 a Guntersweiler Aaron (2006) 17.00
o Koch Sämi (2006) 8.50
o Muff Pascal (2006) 8.50

8 b Signer Felix (2006) 17.00
o Henz Marc (2006) 8.50
o Jäger Elia (2006) 8.50


